

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F26.V1/REG/164-21

Date: 30.12.2021

UREGENT NOTIFICATION

(FOR REGISTRATION)

It is hereby notified for general information to all concerned that the M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./LL.M./MLIS/BLIS, Semester - I (Session 2021-22) Online Registration form filling process will be as follows:

- Form filling process will be continued from 08.01.2022 to 13.01.2022
- Registration fees **Rs. 500/-** (Rupees five hundred only) [only for the Students' from other Universities]
- No fees will be accepted after 13.01.2022
- Last date of Hard Copy submission is 14.01.2022.

Required documents:

- Print Copy Registration Form duly signed by the candidate and concerned authority.
- Admit Card of Secondary Examination. (Photocopy Copy Self attested)
- Final Marksheet of Secondary, Higher Secondary, and Graduation. (Photocopy Copy Self attested)
- All the students who did not submit their Original Migration Certificates are requested to submit the same by the same time.

Candidates are required to upload scanned copies of:

- Passport size colour photo. (within 50 Kb.)
- Signature. (within 50 Kb.)
- Graduation Final Marksheet. (within 200 Kb.)
- HS Marksheet. (within 200 Kb.) [for diploma course only]
- Caste Certificate. (within 200 Kb.)



Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar

Cooch Behar Panahaman Barma University

- The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. All the Head/ Co-ordinator, all the Post Graduate Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. The Principal, Acharya B.N. Seal College, Cooch Behar 736101.
- 8. The Principal, Cooch Behar College, Cooch Behar 736101.
- Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University to upload the notice in the University website.
- 10. Guard File.

